
Does it end with -ible or –able? 
Sort the word into the correct column. 

Think about the root word. 
Remember if you can’t hear the whole word before the ending – use ‘i’. 

If you can hear the whole word before the ending – use ‘a’. 

 

Add –ible Add -able 

  

 



Cut out this 
word to sort 

Root word for 
extension 

Correct answer 

accept accept acceptable 

ador adore adorable 

applic apply applicable 

aud audio audible 

believ believe believable 

break break breakable 

comfort comfort comfortable 

consider consider considerable 

construct construct constructible ** 

cred credit credible  

deduc deduce deducible 

depend depend dependable 

horr horror horrible 

imagin imagine imaginable 

imposs possible impossible 

manage manage manageable 



mix mix mixable  

not note notable 

permiss permit permissible 

profit profit profitable 

reason reason reasonable 

reli rely reliable 

remark remark remarkable 

respons response responsible 

return turn returnable 

sens sense sensible 

suit suit suitable 

terr terror terrible 

transmiss transmit transmissible 

valu value valuable 

vis visual visible 

   

   



 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 


